
 LOCATION:

PICTURE DAY

TEAM / SPORT 

PLAYER'S NAME

Package B Package D

$38 $22
1 - 8 x 10

2 - 5 x 7 1 - Sportsmate

3 - 4 x 6 3 - 4 x 6

1 - 5 x 7 Team

PRICE EXTENDED AMOUNT

$46

$38

$32

$22

$18

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$10

$20

$20

$6

$6

$8

$12

$12

$14

$14

$24 add info on back

$35

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $
(all prices include sales tax)

Billing Zip ___________

* * (616) 662-0521
       

Photographer Use ONLY

1 - Photo Button

CC #________-________-________-________Exp. Date___________CVV #__________

See   

product 

samples   

on back

Please enclose EXACT CHANGE.  We accept cash, credit cards & checks payable to McConomy Photography

8 - wallets  Individual

Team Photo - 8x10

18 - Photo Trading Cards

Metal Ornament  (includes name & year)

4 - Game Day Tickets

8 - wallets

            Dave McConomy, Photographer
3390 Chicago Drive Hudsonville, MI  49426

3 - 4 x 6   Individual

Photo Mouse Pad   (7.5" x 9")

2 - 5 x 7   Individual

www.mcconomyphotography.com / maccphoto@comcast.net

1 - Photo Magnet

RETURN ORDER FORM WITH PAYMENT TO MCCONOMY PHOTOGRAPHY ON PICTURE DAY

1 - Personalized Bag Tag

1 - Magazine Cover

1 - Photo Keychain - 2-sided

Team Photo - 5x7

QUANTITY

3 - 4 x 6

Package B

1 - Sportsmate

Package A

$32
2 - 8 x 10 2 - 5 x 7

$46

4 - 5 x 7

3 - 4 x 6

Choose a package from above and/or customize your order from the selections below…

8 - wallets

SELECTIONS

PICTURE TIME

PARENT'S PH. #

COACH

Sports Photography Portrait Packages

Package A    Package C

Digital Image: (include email below)

Package C

Package D

email address:

1 - Dog Tag Key Chain / Necklace

1 - 8 x 10 Individual

Jersey #

http://www.mcconomyphotography.com/

